
First Last Class # YR Make/Mfg, VIR Summit Pt. NJMP PittRace RA WG TOTAL Points

Joseph Griffin CF 23 1981 Crossle 45F 122 165 165 158 75 130 815 WINNER!

Allan Buttrick HF 31 1971 Lola T202 120 123 170 168 95 111 787

Leo Oddi CF 52 1978 Tiga 122 116 127 123 0 104 592

Ron Beard PCF 3 1987 Crossle 65 115 141 150 0 0 120 526

Michael Hummel CF 71 1979 Crossle 35F 153 146 0 0 94 100 493

David Kinsey CF 28 1980 Zink Z-16 109 181 0 0 67 97 454

Scott Fairchild CF 20 1978 Zink Z-10 102 155 0 0 98 96 451

Dave Fairchild CF 21 1979 Zink Z-10 108 145 0 0 97 97 447

Greg Kokolus CF 30 1979 PRS RH01 0 126 128 0 94 99 447

Daniel Finocchiaro PCF 67 1983 Crossle 55F 0 155 148 100 0 0 403

Mike Wirrick CF 24 1976 Zink Z10 129 145 0 0 121 0 395

Dan Pyanowski CF 36 1976 Crossle 30F 0 97 0 149 0 135 381

Tomas LaCosta HF 17 1969 Titan MK5 0 135 0 146 0 90 371

Marty Handshy CF 22 1977 Crossle 32F 0 160 0 0 122 89 371

Storm Field CF 77 1976 Crossle 32F 0 128 150 0 0 92 370

Andrew Stein HF 195 1979 Crossle 35F 0 0 141 159 67 0 367

Mike Spence HF 73 1972 Crossle 20f 0 159 0 0 94 106 359

William Demerest CF 50 1972 Titan MK6b 109 145 0 0 100 0 354

Doug Meis CF 27 1974 Lola T340 110 147 0 0 96 0 353

Jeremy Treadway CF 12 1981 Van Diemen RF81 0 140 0 0 100 70 310

Robert Bork PCF 162 1979 Crossle 35F 0 80 0 105 0 121 306

Frank Del Vecchio CF 13 1981 Van Dieman RF81 0 106 0 0 94 100 300

Mike Agnifilo CF 20 1981 Van Diemen RF81 0 136 0 0 92 70 298

Deek Scott CF 130 1980 Lola T540 0 155 0 139 0 0 294

William Bartlett HF 34 1968 Lotus 51c 0 140 152 0 0 0 292

Jeffrey Barbour HF 19 1969 Macon MR7B 94 0 100 0 0 77 271

Ross Smith HF 28 1970 Hawke DL2A 0 0 0 133 94 30 257

David Allison HF 8 1969 Alexis Mk 14 92 160 0 0 0 0 252

Robert Zatz CF 11 1979 Lola T540 0 118 132 0 0 0 250

Steve Wagland PCF 1982 Van Diemen RF82 0 0 0 0 129 120 249

Donald Denomme CF 101 1980 Van Dieman RF80 0 0 0 0 121 126 247

Bernard Bradpiece HF 16 1972 Crossle 20F FF 114 127 0 0 0 0 241

Stewart Bartley HF 133 1968 Lotus 51c 114 0 0 124 0 0 238



Nigel Cass CF 41 1975 Merlyn MK29 0 107 0 123 0 0 230

Shane Viccary CF 27 1981 Citation Z16 0 0 0 0 114 108 222

Mark Seller CF 92 1977 Crossle 32F 115 0 0 0 94 0 209

Murray Burkett CF 2 1969 Chinook MK IV 0 0 0 0 97 111 208

Tim Gaffney CF 6 1975 Lola T342 68 134 0 0 0 0 202

Frank Newton HF 60 1971 Titan MK6 0 0 0 126 75 0 201

Brian Kulig PCF 20E 1985 Crossle 60f 84 112 0 0 0 0 196

Michael Stumbo CF 48 1972 Titan MK6 0 82 67 0 0 45 194

Thomas Fraehlich CF 10 1978 Crossle 32f 99 0 0 0 94 0 193

Lou Parrotta HF 37 1968 Lotus 51 0 92 99 0 0 0 191

Dave Thomas CF 65 1974 Zinc Z10 109 79 0 0 0 0 188

Chris Tchorzinicki CF 74 1977 Crossle 32 94 89 0 0 0 0 183

Matthew Barbour HF 16 1969 Macon MR7B 0 0 104 0 0 77 181

Denny Austin CF 5 1976 Zink C5a 0 64 0 0 0 97 161

Jan McCoy CF 852 1981 Gemini 0 160 0 0 0 0 160

Todd Bardwell CF 135 1979 Crossle 35F 0 139 0 0 0 0 139

Danny Burkett HF 2 1969 Chinook MK IV 0 0 0 0 0 135 135

Brian Nelson HF 5 1972 Elden 129 0 0 0 0 0 129

Kevin Young HF 160 1971 Crossle 20F   0 0 0 0 0 128 128

Glenn Brooks CF 55 1978 Hawke DL17 0 0 0 0 0 126 126

Tomas LaCosta CF 1969 Tecno 0 0 122 0 0 0 122

Frank Tiano CF 0 0 0 0 0 119 119

Mike Kraus HF 360 1972 Elden 82 0 30 0 0 0 112

Alex Scaler CF Hawke 0 112 0 0 0 0 112

John Gaither CF 55 1980 PRS RH01 109 0 0 0 0 0 109

Rob McClelland HF 14 1969 Lotus 61 0 0 0 0 107 0 107

Holger Ahl CF 5 1976 Hawk 0 106 0 0 0 0 106

Eric Fischer HF 89 1969 Lola T200 0 0 0 0 0 104 104

Kurt Fischer CF 81 1978 Crossle 32f 0 0 0 0 0 104 104

Les Bowers HF 32 1971 Hawke DL2A 103 0 0 0 0 0 103

Blake Chesbro CF 24 1978 Lola T440 0 0 101 0 0 0 101

Brian Graham CF 1980 Crossle 40F 0 0 0 0 0 101 101

Jim MacNicholl CF 47 1981 Van Dieman RF81 0 0 0 0 98 0 98

Joe Lilies HF 4 1967 Lotus 51A 97 0 0 0 0 0 97



James Britnell HF 27 1970 Hawke DL2 0 0 0 0 96 0 96

Robert Albert PCF 57 1989 Chevron B67 0 0 0 0 94 0 94

Bruce Domeck CF 28  Lola 0 0 0 0 94 0 94

Helmet Friedrich HF 99 1969 Caldwell D9 0 0 0 0 94 0 94

Ed Luce HF 5 1968 Lotus 51 0 0 0 0 94 0 94

Robert Woodward HF 319 1971 Royale RP3a 0 82 0 0 0 0 82

Doug Voss HF 45 1971 Merlyn MK20 80 0 0 0 0 0 80

Jeff Schliffka PCF 77 1982 LeGrand MK27 0 0 0 77 0 0 77

Bill Gaudreau HF 66 1970 Crossle 16f 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

Leon Austin CF 5 1976 Zink C5a 0 66 0 0 0 0 66

Eric Langbein HF 1971 March 719 0 0 0 0 65 0 65

Danny Burkett HF 1969 Chinook MK IV 0 0 0 0 65 0 65

Brent McPhail HF 06 1970 Hawke DL2A 0 0 0 0 55 0 55

Jordan Maire CF 13A 1981 Van Diemen RF81 0 53 0 0 0 0 53

Brian Thomas HF 51 1969 Lotus 51 45 0 0 0 0 0 45

Stanford Vann HF 48 1970 Caldwell D9 0 0 0 0 45 0 45

Jon Yaged CF 1981 Winshadow 0 0 45 0 0 0 45

Michael Madigan PCF 1987 Crossle 65F 0 0 15 0 0 0 15

HISTORIC FORD STANDINGS - JOHN WEBB TROPHY (BEST 4 OF 6)

First Last Class # YR Make/Mfg, VIR Summit Pt. NJMP PittRace RA WG SERIES Points

Allan Buttrick HF 31 1971 Lola T202 120 123 170 168 95 111 581 WINNER!

Tomas LaCosta HF 17 1969 Titan MK5 0 135 0 146 0 90 371

Andrew Stein HF 195 1979 Crossle 35F 0 0 141 159 67 0 367

Mike Spence HF 73 1972 Crossle 20f 0 159 0 0 94 106 359

William Bartlett HF 34 1968 Lotus 51c 0 140 152 0 0 0 292

Jeffrey Barbour HF 19 1969 Macon MR7B 94 0 100 0 0 77 271

Ross Smith HF 28 1970 Hawke DL2A 0 0 0 133 94 30 257

David Allison HF 8 1969 Alexis Mk 14 92 160 0 0 0 0 252

Bernard Bradpiece HF 16 1972 Crossle 20F FF 114 127 0 0 0 0 241

Stewart Bartley HF 133 1968 Lotus 51c 114 0 0 124 0 0 238

Frank Newton HF 60 1971 Titan MK6 0 0 0 126 75 0 201

Lou Parrotta HF 37 1968 Lotus 51 0 92 99 0 0 0 191

Matthew Barbour HF 16 1969 Macon MR7B 0 0 104 0 0 77 181



Danny Burkett HF 2 1969 Chinook MK IV 0 0 0 0 0 135 135

Brian Nelson HF 5 1972 Elden 129 0 0 0 0 0 129

Kevin Young HF 160 1971 Crossle 20F   0 0 0 0 0 128 128

Mike Kraus HF 360 1972 Elden 82 0 30 0 0 0 112

Rob McClelland HF 14 1969 Lotus 61 0 0 0 0 107 0 107

Eric Fischer HF 89 1969 Lola T200 0 0 0 0 0 104 104

Les Bowers HF 32 1971 Hawke DL2A 103 0 0 0 0 0 103

Joe Lilies HF 4 1967 Lotus 51A 97 0 0 0 0 0 97

James Britnell HF 27 1970 Hawke DL2 0 0 0 0 96 0 96

Helmet Friedrich HF 99 1969 Caldwell D9 0 0 0 0 94 0 94

Ed Luce HF 5 1968 Lotus 51 0 0 0 0 94 0 94

Robert Woodward HF 319 1971 Royale RP3a 0 82 0 0 0 0 82

Doug Voss HF 45 1971 Merlyn MK20 80 0 0 0 0 0 80

Bill Gaudreau HF 66 1970 Crossle 16f 0 0 0 0 0 74 74

Eric Langbein HF 1971 March 719 0 0 0 0 65 0 65

Danny Burkett HF 1969 Chinook MK IV 0 0 0 0 65 0 65

Brent McPhail HF 06 1970 Hawke DL2A 0 0 0 0 55 0 55

Brian Thomas HF 51 1969 Lotus 51 45 0 0 0 0 0 45

Stanford Vann HF 48 1970 Caldwell D9 0 0 0 0 45 0 45

CLUB FORD STANDINGS - GEOFF CLARKE TROPHY (BEST 4 OF 6)

First Last Class # YR Make/Mfg, VIR Summit Pt. NJMP PittRace RA WG SERIES Points

Joseph Griffin CF 23 1981 Crossle 45F 122 165 165 158 75 130 618 WINNER!

Leo Oddi CF 52 1978 Tiga 122 116 127 123 0 104 592

Michael Hummel CF 71 1979 Crossle 35F 153 146 0 0 94 100 493

David Kinsey CF 28 1980 Zink Z-16 109 181 0 0 67 97 454

Scott Fairchild CF 20 1978 Zink Z-10 102 155 0 0 98 96 451

Dave Fairchild CF 21 1979 Zink Z-10 108 145 0 0 97 97 447

Greg Kokolus CF 30 1979 PRS RH01 0 126 128 0 94 99 447

Mike Wirrick CF 24 1976 Zink Z10 129 145 0 0 121 0 395

Dan Pyanowski CF 36 1976 Crossle 30F 0 97 0 149 0 135 381

Marty Handshy CF 22 1977 Crossle 32F 0 160 0 0 122 89 371

Storm Field CF 77 1976 Crossle 32F 0 128 150 0 0 92 370

William Demerest CF 50 1972 Titan MK6b 109 145 0 0 100 0 354



Doug Meis CF 27 1974 Lola T340 110 147 0 0 96 0 353

Jeremy Treadway CF 12 1981 Van Diemen RF81 0 140 0 0 100 70 310

Frank Del Vecchio CF 13 1981 Van Dieman RF81 0 106 0 0 94 100 300

Mike Agnifilo CF 20 1981 Van Diemen RF81 0 136 0 0 92 70 298

Deek Scott CF 130 1980 Lola T540 0 155 0 139 0 0 294

Robert Zatz CF 11 1979 Lola T540 0 118 132 0 0 0 250

Donald Denomme CF 101 1980 Van Dieman RF80 0 0 0 0 121 126 247

Nigel Cass CF 41 1975 Merlyn MK29 0 107 0 123 0 0 230

Shane Viccary CF 27 1981 Citation Z16 0 0 0 0 114 108 222

Mark Seller CF 92 1977 Crossle 32F 115 0 0 0 94 0 209

Murray Burkett CF 2 1969 Chinook MK IV 0 0 0 0 97 111 208

Tim Gaffney CF 6 1975 Lola T342 68 134 0 0 0 0 202

Michael Stumbo CF 48 1972 Titan MK6 0 82 67 0 0 45 194

Thomas Fraehlich CF 10 1978 Crossle 32f 99 0 0 0 94 0 193

Dave Thomas CF 65 1974 Zinc Z10 109 79 0 0 0 0 188

Chris Tchorzinicki CF 74 1977 Crossle 32 94 89 0 0 0 0 183

Denny Austin CF 5 1976 Zink C5a 0 64 0 0 0 97 161

Jan McCoy CF 852 1981 Gemini 0 160 0 0 0 0 160

Todd Bardwell CF 135 1979 Crossle 35F 0 139 0 0 0 0 139

Glenn Brooks CF 55 1978 Hawke DL17 0 0 0 0 0 126 126

Frank Tiano CF 0 0 0 0 0 119 119

Alex Scaler CF Hawke 0 112 0 0 0 0 112

John Gaither CF 55 1980 PRS RH01 109 0 0 0 0 0 109

Holger Ahl CF 5 1976 Hawk 0 106 0 0 0 0 106

Kurt Fischer CF 81 1978 Crossle 32f 0 0 0 0 0 104 104

Blake Chesbro CF 24 1978 Lola T440 0 0 101 0 0 0 101

Brian Graham CF 1980 Crossle 40F 0 0 0 0 0 101 101

Jim MacNicholl CF 47 1981 Van Dieman RF81 0 0 0 0 98 0 98

Bruce Domeck CF 28  Lola 0 0 0 0 94 0 94

Leon Austin CF 5 1976 Zink C5a 0 66 0 0 0 0 66

Jordan Maire CF 13A 1981 Van Diemen RF81 0 53 0 0 0 0 53

Tomas LaCosta CF 1969 Tecno 0 0 122 0 0 0 0

Jon Yaged CF 1981 Winshadow 0 0 45 0 0 0 0



POST-CLUB FORD STANDINGS - RALPH FIRMAN TROPHY (BEST 4 OF 6)

First Last Class # YR Make/Manufacturer VIR Summit Pt. NJMP PittRace RA WG SERIES Points

Ron Beard PCF 3 1987 Crossle 65 115 141 150 0 0 120 526 WINNER!

Daniel Finocchiaro PCF 67 1983 Crossle 55F 0 155 148 100 0 0 403

Robert Bork PCF 162 1979 Crossle 35F 0 80 0 105 0 121 306

Steve Wagland PCF 1982 Van Diemen RF82 0 0 0 0 129 120 249

Brian Kulig PCF 20E 1985 Crossle 60f 84 112 0 0 0 0 196

Robert Albert PCF 57 1989 Chevron B67 0 0 0 0 94 0 94

Jeff Schliffka PCF 77 1982 LeGrand MK27 0 0 0 77 0 0 77

Michael Madigan PCF 1987 Crossle 65F 0 0 15 0 0 0 0


